
Gorakhpur - Dahar ka Balaji (Jaipur) Special Fare Summer Special/05011XC - Exp - NER 
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to DKBJ/Dahar Ka Balaji 

16h 50m - 863 km - 15 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 11:30 0 1 0 53 84 NER
2 KLD Khalilabad 12:08 12:10 2m 1 34 59 84 NER
3 BST Basti 12:40 12:43 3m 1 63 69 91 NER
4 GD Gonda Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 1 152 54 105 NER
5 BBK Barabanki Junction 15:50 15:52 2m 0 1 241 25 125 NR
6 GTNR Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 16:40 16:45 5m 0 1 261 14 117 NER
7 ASH Aishbagh Junction 17:40 17:50 10m 0 1 274 50 118 NER
8 CNB Kanpur Central 19:15 19:20 5m 0 1 345 98 127 NCR
9 ETW Etawah Junction 20:45 20:47 2m 0 1 485 70 151 NCR
10 SSDT Shamshabad Town 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 593 29 NCR
11 AGC Agra Cantt. 23:20 23:25 5m 0 1 621 49 167 NCR
12 AH Achhnera Junction 23:55 23:57 2m 0 1 646 63 250 NCR
13 BTE Bharatpur Junction 00:23 00:25 2m 0 2 673 56 174 WCR
14 BKI Bandikui Junction 02:08 02:10 2m 0 2 770 78 222 NWR
15 DO Dausa 02:32 02:34 2m 0 2 798 52 334 NWR
16 JP Jaipur Junction 03:45 03:55 10m 0 2 860 8 428 NWR
17 DKBJ Dahar Ka Balaji 04:20 0 2 863 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 01 2024 (17:17)

May 01 2024 (17:17)

1

1


